Accepted Manuscript

Title: The liver-selective NO donor, V-PYRRO/NO, protect
against liver steatosis and improves postprandial glucose
tolerance in mice fed high fat diet

Author: Edyta Maslak Piotr Zabielski Kamila Kochan Kamil
Ku$ Agnieszka Jasztal Barbara Sitek Bartosz Proniewski
Tomasz Wjcik Katarzyna Guta Agnieszka Kij Maria
Walczak Matgorzata Barafiska Adrian Chabowski Ryan J.
Holland Joseph E. Saavedra Larry Keefer Stefan Chiopicki

PII: S0006-2952(14)00700-X

DOI: http://dx.doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.bcp.2014.12.004
Reference: BCP 12150

To appear in: BCP

Received date: 10-9-2014

Revised date: 3-12-2014

Accepted date: 5-12-2014

Please cite this article as: MasSlak E, Zabielski P, Kochan K, Ku$§ K, Jasztal A,
Sitek B, Proniewski B, Wo¢jcik T, Gula K, Kij A, Walczak M, Baranska M,
Chabowski A, Holland RJ, Saavedra JE, Keefer L, Chlopicki S, The liver-selective
NO donor, V-PYRRO/NO, protect against liver steatosis and improves postprandial
glucose tolerance in mice fed high fat diet, Biochemical Pharmacology (2014),
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.bcp.2014.12.004

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication.
As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript.
The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof
before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process
errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that
apply to the journal pertain.


http://dx.doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.bcp.2014.12.004
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.bcp.2014.12.004

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

The liver-selective NO donor, V-PYRRO/NO, protect against liver steatosis and

improves postprandial glucose tolerance in mice fed high fat diet

Edyta Mas’lakl, Piotr Zabielski3, Kamila Kochan”, Kamil Kus’“, Agnieszka Jasztall, Barbara
Sitekl, Bartosz Proniewskil, Tomasz Wo’jcikl, Katarzyna Gulal, Agnieszka Kijl, Maria
Walczak"*, Malgorzata Barariska'”, Adrian Chabowski®, Ryan J. Holland °, Joseph E.

Saavedra’, Larry Keefer6, Stefan Chiopickil‘z*.

IJagiellonian Centre for Experimental Therapeutics (JCET), Jagiellonian University,
Bobrzynskiego 14, 30-348 Krakow, Poland; edyta.maslak@jcet.eu;
kochan@chemia.uj.edu.pl; kamil kus@jcet.eu, agnieszka.jasztal@jcet.eu,
barbara.sitek@jcet.eu; bartosz.proniewski@jcet.eu, tomasz.wojcik@jcet.eu,
katarzyna.gula@jcet.eu; agnieszka.kij@jcet.eu; maria.walczak@jcet.eu;

baranska@chemia.uj.edu.pl; stefan.chlopicki@jcet.eu

? Department of Experimental Pharmacology (Chair of Pharmacology), Jagiellonian

University Medical College, Grzegorzecka 16, 31-531 Krakow, Poland;

3 Department of Physiology, Medical University of Bialystok, Mickiewicza 2C, 15-222

Bialystok, Poland; piotrz@umb.edu.pl; adrian@umb.edu.pl

? Department of Pharmacokinetics and Physical Pharmacy, Jagiellonian University Medical

College, Medyczna 9, 30-688 Krakow, Poland
’Faculty of Chemistry, Jagiellonian University, Ingardena 3, 30-060 Krakow, Poland

% Chemical Biology Laboratory, National Cancer Institute, Frederick, Maryland 21702,

United States; hollandrj@mail nih.gov, keeferl@mail.nih.gov

Page 1 of 42



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5823335

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/5823335

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5823335
https://daneshyari.com/article/5823335
https://daneshyari.com

